IronMan Canada | Pemberton Appendix A SurveyMonkey
Village of Pemberton Responses Only

Q1 Where Do You Live?

Answered: 201 Skipped: 0

Village of
Pemberton

SLRD Area C

Pemberton
Meadows

Lil'wat Nation

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Village of Pemberton 100.00% 201
SLRD Area C 0.00% 0
Pemberton Meadows 0.00% 0
Lil'wat Nation 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
Total 201
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IronMan Canada | Pemberton SurveyMonkey

Q2 Does the IronMan Canada event provide
benefits/value to Pemberton and
Community?

Answered: 200 Skipped: 1

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 29.00% 58
No 71.00% 142
Total 200
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IronMan Canada | Pemberton SurveyMonkey

Q4 If the community was to receive a small
benefit, legacy, donation (beyond the Aid
Station grants) from IronMan Canada, would
you support the return of IronMan Canada
to Pemberton?

Answered: 201 Skipped: 0
Yes

Not Sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 33.83% 68
No 40.80% 82
Not Sure 25.37% 51
Total 201
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IronMan Canada | Pemberton

Q6 If operations and community value were
to remain the same as previous years,
would you support Ironman Canada’s

return to Pemberton in 2018 and beyond?

Answered: 198 Skipped: 3

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes 25.25%

No 74.75%

Total

6/8

SurveyMonkey

50
148

198



Appendix C

IronMan Canada | Pemberton

Responses from VoP, SLRD, Lil'wat Nation & Other Areas

Q1 Where Do You Live?

Answered: 369 Skipped: 0

Village of
Pemberton

SLRD Area C

Pemberton
Meadows

Lil'wat Nation

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Answer Choices
Village of Pemberton
SLRD Area C
Pemberton Meadows
Lil'wat Nation

Other (please specify)

Total

70% 80% 90%

Responses

54.47%
15.45%
24.93%
1.90%

3.25%

100%

SurveyMonkey

201
57

92

12

369



IronMan Canada | Pemberton SurveyMonkey

Q2 Does the IronMan Canada event provide
benefits/value to Pemberton and
Community?

Answered: 367 Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 23.71% 87
No 76.29% 280
Total 367
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IronMan Canada | Pemberton SurveyMonkey

Q4 If the community was to receive a small
benefit, legacy, donation (beyond the Aid
Station grants) from IronMan Canada, would
you support the return of IronMan Canada
to Pemberton?

Answered: 368 Skipped: 1
Yes

Not Sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 26.36% 97
No 48.10% 177
Not Sure 25.54% 94
Total 368
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IronMan Canada | Pemberton

Q6 If operations and community value were
to remain the same as previous years,
would you support Ironman Canada’s

return to Pemberton in 2018 and beyond?

Answered: 363 Skipped: 6

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Yes 20.94%

No 79.06%

Total

6/8

SurveyMonkey

76
287

363
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